Calhoun County Board of Equalization Protest Form Letter for Motor Vehicle				
	Complete this form using <i>Adobe</i> rea using black ink. Mail to the addr provided to the left or deliver to Calhoun County Appraisal Office d normal business hours.	ess the		
To: Calhoun County Board of Equalization 1702 Noble Street, Suite 122 Anniston, AL. 36201	Date Filed:			
Property Owners Name:				
Mailing Address:				
City:	State: ZIP:			
Phone Number:				

## Gentlemen:

I, hereby protest the appraised value on the property described as follows:

VEHICLE INFORMATON				
Vehicle Identification Number (VIN)	Make	Model	Year	
(1).				
(2).				
(3).				

REASONS/GROUNDS FOR PROTEST OF ABOVE PARCELS:		
(1).		
(2).		
(3).		

Owner Signature

Signature Date:

<sup>\*\*\*\*</sup> Note: Please keep a copy of this letter for your records and mail a copy to the address listed in the "TO:" section above. This form is provided as a courtesy and is not an official Calhoun County document. \*\*\*\*